MB1202-000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MaxBotix Inc. MB1202-000 MaxBotix Inc. Supplier MaxBotix Inc. Distributor
MaxBotix Inc. MB1202-000
MaxBotix Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MB1202-000
MANUFACTURER MaxBotix Inc.
DESCRIPTION ULTRASONIC SENSOR I2CXL-MAXSONAR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1977 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - RATED 3.2 V ~ 5.5 V
SERIES I2CXL-MaxSonar-EZ
ROHS STATUS RoHS Compliant
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 1863-1022
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 65°C (TA)
FREQUENCY 42kHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Ultrasonic Sensor 42kHz
BEAM ANGLE 62°
MB1202-000
Part Number: MB1202-000
Manufacturer/Brand: MaxBotix Inc.
Product description ULTRASONIC SENSOR I2CXL-MAXSONAR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1977 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MB1202-000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MB1202-000
MB1202-000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MB120S18C01
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  MEDICAL SWITCHING INTERNAL PSU 1
In stock:  986 pcs
RFQ
MB1206
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VDC/VAC 6A CHASS
In stock:  5386 pcs
RFQ
MB1111C-TR
Manufacturers:  Stanley Electric
Description:  LED BLUE SMD
In stock:  5865 pcs
RFQ
MB110S-TP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 1A 100V MBS-1
In stock:  156389 pcs
RFQ
MB12-1.7-AG
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 12V
In stock:  5816 pcs
RFQ
MB120S15C01
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  MEDICAL SWITCHING INTERNAL PSU 1
In stock:  1247 pcs
RFQ
MB120S15K01
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 99W
In stock:  1181 pcs
RFQ
MB1200-000
Manufacturers:  MaxBotix Inc.
Description:  ULTRASONIC SENSOR XL-MAXSONAR-EZ
In stock:  1952 pcs
RFQ
MB120S12K01
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 100W
In stock:  1145 pcs
RFQ
MB120S12C01
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  MEDICAL SWITCHING INTERNAL PSU 1
In stock:  1021 pcs
RFQ
MB1112H-TR
Manufacturers:  Stanley Electric
Description:  LED BLUE SMD
In stock:  3230 pcs
RFQ
MB12-1.7-A
Manufacturers:  Ault / SL Power
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 20W
In stock:  1167 pcs
RFQ